
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
12 
4 

70 
52 
14 
85 
63 
79 
60 
23 
74 
59 
71 
93 
61 
95 
15 
43 
19 
30 
92 
18 
49 
88 
36 
21 
94 
54 
25 
27 
20 
67 
24 
17 
40 
78 

Name 
Xavi Fores 
Joshua Hayes 
Tyler Scott 
David Anthony 
Torin Collins 
Jake Lewis 
Andy DiBrino 
Teagg Hobbs 
Carl Soltisz 
Anthony Mazziotto 
Cody Wyman 
Jaret Nassaney 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Damian Jigalov 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Tyler  Duffy 
Owen Williams 
Larry Davis 
Kayla Yaakov 
Andrew Forsythe 
Joel Ohman 
Jake Vandal 
Blake Holt 
Kory Pappas 
Mallory Dobbs 
Jordan Eubanks 
Jared Trees 
Jordan Tropkoff 
Declan van Rosmalen 
Edgar Zaragoza 
CJ LaRoche 
Justen Behmer 
Andrew Gawer 
Danilo Lewis 
Kevin Horney 
Alejandro Thermiotis 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
MV 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
MV 
YAM 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
2:14.924 
2:15.603 
2:16.733 
2:16.864 
2:17.076 
2:18.275 
2:18.301 
2:18.512 
2:19.032 
2:19.854 
2:21.053 
2:21.364 
2:21.630 
2:22.062 
2:22.082 
2:22.709 
2:23.112 
2:23.239 
2:23.559 
2:23.630 
2:23.958 
2:25.004 
2:25.092 
2:25.195 
2:25.616 
2:25.801 
2:26.180 
2:28.561 
2:29.017 
2:29.135 
2:29.917 
2:32.855 
2:46.798 

In Lap 
10 
11 
4 

12 
9 
8 
8 

12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 
9 
5 
3 

12 
7 

11 
9 
7 
8 
2 
7 
8 

10 
8 

12 
6 
9 
7 
8 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.679 
1.809 
1.940 
2.152 
3.351 
3.377 
3.588 
4.108 
4.930 
6.129 
6.440 
6.706 
7.138 
7.158 
7.785 
8.188 
8.315 
8.635 
8.706 
9.034 

10.080 
10.168 
10.271 
10.692 
10.877 
11.256 
13.637 
14.093 
14.211 
14.993 
17.931 
31.874 

Sponsor 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati  
Squid Hunter Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Wrench Motorcycles 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Susuki 
Disrupt Racing 
Competition Werkes MV Augusta 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
SWG Motorsports 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
HONOS 
3D Motorsports 
Top Pro Motorsports 
Duffy Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Davis Racing 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
AMD Raing 
Open Source Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Turn One Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Mallory Dobbs Racing/Ducati Richmond 
Ready To Ride 
SWG Motorsports 
Dirty T Race Team 
DVR Racing 
EZ Racing 
North East Cycle Outlet Racing 
Behmer Racing 
JPH Suspension/WonderCBD Racing 
Team Brazil 
SWG Motorsports 
Michael Gilbert Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #(s)  27, 52, 88 - track cut 
Bike # 59 - speeding pit lane 

Printed: 9/8/2023 12:02:39 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

Supersport 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:29:59 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/8/2023 11:30 


